
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

No.  

107 

354 

494 

353 

505 

555 

567 

520 

950 

159 

727 

86 

454 

711 

956 

460 

483 

57 

828 

156 

305 

899 

54 

129 

63 

1126 

527 

347 

907 

817 

682 

Name  

Emil Jönrup 

Viking Lindström 

André Högberg 

Lukas Berg 

Arvid Lüning 

Noel Nilsson 

Rasmus Moen 

Edvin Hagman 

Gustav Öfverberg 

Kevin Palmér 

Marcus Gredinger 

Noa Björkeng 

Liam Hanström 

Tobias Böhlin 

Pontus Lindblad 

Anton Neidert 

Moltaz Ekvall 

Carl Bååv 

Tobias Fält 

Axel Lindahl Östberg 

Robin Ryhnell 

Fredrik Rask 

Måns Hagström 

Axel Älvebrink 

Albin Stridsby 

Matilda Huss 

Pontus Fredman 

Anton Bengtsson 

Anton Nilsson 

Edvard Sand 

Arvid Stjärnås 

Make  

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

KTM 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

GasGas 

Club  

Varbergs MK 

MK Orion 

FMCK Borås 

Haninge MK 

Upplands Väsby MK 

Getinge MK 

Upplands Väsby MK 

Falköpings MK 

Tibro MK 

Hallsbergs MK 

MK Orion 

Västerås MK 

Anderslövs MK 

Katrineholms MCC 

Haninge MK 

Stenungsunds MS 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

SMK Kolmården 

BMK Uddevalla 

Finspångs MS 

MC Alingsås 

Töreboda MK 

SMK Kolmården 

Östhammars MK 

Tomelilla MK 

Uppsala MK 

MK Tranan 

MK Tranan 

Målilla MK Motocrossklubb 

SMK Dala Falun 

Värmdö MK 

Points  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Best Tm  

2:02.963 

2:03.903 

2:05.905 

2:05.612 

2:08.089 

2:08.615 

2:08.272 

2:08.725 

2:07.635 

2:09.227 

2:08.106 

2:11.561 

2:06.892 

2:09.142 

2:12.073 

2:09.968 

2:12.359 

2:12.093 

2:13.124 

2:12.836 

2:13.493 

2:14.556 

2:14.877 

2:15.834 

2:16.309 

2:15.413 

2:15.238 

2:12.747 

2:16.475 

2:15.779 

2:15.015 

Diff  

20.271 

32.241 

54.097 

57.437 

1:00.600 

1:04.390 

1:08.221 

1:11.749 

1:22.473 

1:23.136 

1:39.970 

1:48.689 

1:52.396 

1:53.191 

1:54.364 

1:55.557 

2:06.664 

2:11.795 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm  

24:26.484 

24:46.755 

24:58.725 

25:20.581 

25:23.921 

25:27.084 

25:30.874 

25:34.705 

25:38.233 

25:48.957 

25:49.620 

26:06.454 

26:15.173 

26:18.880 

26:19.675 

26:20.848 

26:22.041 

26:33.148 

26:38.279 

24:27.957 

24:31.789 

24:41.323 

24:42.691 

24:48.878 

24:52.104 

24:54.034 

24:56.119 

24:57.819 

24:58.497 

25:16.346 

25:58.189 

Team/Sponsor  

KTM Scandinavia/CEC RACING 

Absolut MX 

CEC Racing 

Forsell Racing Team 

Speedequipment 

Marin & Fritid 

Forsell Racing Team 

Motostar Racing 

Speedequipment 

Speedequipment 

Speedequipment 

Motostar Racing 

Team Katalysatoråtervinning 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2021-08-08 14:48:02 

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Håkansson 070-878 39 01 

Bitr.Tävlingsledare: Sven Jönsson 070-995 96 01 

Supervisor: Ben Nyman 070-216 15 33 

Ansvarig tidtagning: Anders Ardemark 076-771 16 92 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Landskrona MK 

EMX-Women, JSM, USM, Helsingborgs MCK 
JSM Open 

JSM Open Heat 1 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:19:34 

Välabanan 1,735 km 

2021-08-08 13:35 
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Pos  

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

No.  

534 

44 

207 

500 

236 

895 

71 

778 

Name  

Love Klippinge 

Christoffer Niklus 

Emil Johansson 

Hampus Johansson 

Rasmus Bergkvist 

Isac Nilsson 

Ludvig Lindefors 

Philip Norberg 

Make  

Honda 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Club  

Stenungsunds MS 

SMK Kolmården 

Haninge MK 

Haninge MK 

BMK Uddevalla 

Sunne MX Klubb 

SMK Kolmården 

Haninge MK 

Points  

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Best Tm  

2:20.737 

2:17.214 

2:23.172 

2:24.249 

2:23.353 

2:14.090 

2:14.415 

2:24.939 

Diff  

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

6 Laps 

6 Laps 

10 Laps 

Total Tm  

26:00.995 

26:05.825 

26:17.237 

26:24.330 

26:43.845 

13:01.847 

13:04.209 

4:08.842 

Team/Sponsor  

CEC Racing 

Team Marin & Fritid 2021 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2021-08-08 14:48:02 

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Håkansson 070-878 39 01 

Bitr.Tävlingsledare: Sven Jönsson 070-995 96 01 

Supervisor: Ben Nyman 070-216 15 33 

Ansvarig tidtagning: Anders Ardemark 076-771 16 92 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Landskrona MK 

EMX-Women, JSM, USM, Helsingborgs MCK 
JSM Open 

JSM Open Heat 1 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:19:34 

Välabanan 1,735 km 

2021-08-08 13:35 
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